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1 Joje J Jeje Banco Terra jjeje@bancoterra.co.mz 824849920 

2 Henrique S.Mazavila Semoc i.mazive@dadtco.nl 820114210 
3 T. Sridhar ETG t.sridhar@etgworld.com 845841035 

4 Mogas Canhe Embaixada da Holanda mogas.canhe@minbuza.nl 825691674 
5 Francisco Saimone saloman.salmore@tvcabo.co.kulima@tvcabo.mz 825971500 

6 Edy Vasco Banco Terra ecussara@bancoterra.co.mz 825374062 
7 Doi Yasuhiro JICA doiyas@green.ocn.ne.jp 820582852 
8 Wilson Leonardo IFDC wleonardo@ifdc.org 827723901 
9 Alvaro Matine Kulima alvaromatine@yahoo.com 845348794 
10 Boris Atanassov Greenlight atanassov.b@gmail.com 843048334 
11 Berino Silvio INAM berino_s@inam.gov.com 842263890 
12 Egas A. Nhamtende SEPPA Lda eanhantende@gmail.com 827531547 
13 Susartino Palege INIR susartino@yahoo.com.br 848144146 
14 Tuukka Castrén WorldBank tcastren@worldbank.org (+1)202 4585422 
15 Tiago Silva MOZASEM mozasem.lda@gmail.com 844900047 
16 Jahamo Calim COWI jacl@cowi.dk 824953530 
17 Lucas M. Ass.Agri.B  820017471 

18 Paolo Paron UNESCO-IHE p.paron@unesco-ihe.org 842177549 
19 Nelza David CPI meddavid887@gmail.com 823078880 
20 

 
Albertina Menete AFAP amenete@afap-partnership.org 821310866 

21 Chibs Nyalungue INOVAGRO chibs_nyalungue@dan.com 847688616 
22 C. Rodrigues Gain mcvrodrigues@gainhealth.org 843135530 

23 Fernando Congolo INAM fernando_c@inam.Gov.mz 824155703 
24 Filipa Carreira Greenlight filipa.carreira87@gmail.com 823086498 
25 Daniel Pantie ADVZ daniel_pantie@yahoo.com.br 826386423 
26 Eurico Cruz TECHNOSERVE ecruz@tns.org 84310650 
27 Naclia Arigivivane MOZASEM mozasem.lda@gmail.com 844045845 
28 Marcia Maposse Bindzu bindzu.agrobusiness@gmail.com 849486278 

29 Lizi Marrengula Agrifocus lizi.mabote@arysta.com 823056059 
30 Rosália Rodrigues TECHNOSERVE rrodrigues@ms.org 847223066 

31 Margarida Simbine CARE msimbine@care.org.mz 828919150 
32 Nurdine Sale SDC nurdine.sale@eda.admin.ch 826436231 
33 Luis Lifanissa Aicaju aicaju-maputo@gmail.com 842978021 

34 Valdemiro Escola MOPH-DNA valdemiroeu@gmail.com 826698587 
35 Eugenio Macamo FAO eugenio.macamo@fao.org 823264750 
36 Hajee Novela FONPA hajeenovela@gmail.com 828403430 
37 Ivo Van Haren WE Consult vanharen.ivo@gmail.com 824208320 
38 Honorate Sulila CEPAGRI honoratasulila@gmail.com 842686000 
39 Ger Pannehech Plama g.pannekoek@nwp.org 842974793 
40 Francisco Chambe NEPAD jr.francisco11@yahoo.com 827634931 
41 Tracy Wyman GAIN tracy.wyman@gmail.com 843803905 

 


